
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

14 

27 

24 

13 

21 

52 

75 

271 

98 

310 

55 

3 

2 

48 

35 

45 

58 

69 

44 

61 

11 

5 

Name 

Paul JORDAN 

Ilja CALJOUW 

Rico VETTER 

Moritz KLAUS 

Philipp STICH 

Thomas WENDEL 

Leopold WOHLTHAT 

Thierry VANHOLLEBEKE 

Holger VETTER 

Grégory BOTTY 

Alexandre BIGOT 

Petr HULIN 

Kenny HINCK 

Christian LANGE 

Kristýna JAKESCH 

Pascal SCHWERDTFEGER 

Marek CERVENY 

Matej VIT 

Petr NAJMAN 

Sebastian FROTSCHER 

Martin HULIN 

Daniel CHOVANEC 

Osvaldas LAZDAUSKAS 

Team 

Laserscanning Europe by PSB Motorsport 

Performance Racing Achterhoek 

Vetter Racing Performance by SIEVI 

MK Racing 

TMG21 Racing Team 

LW52 Racing 

Racing Tich 

BGracing 

team b2r 

Hulín brothers racing team 

HC-Motorcycle 

WRP Wepol Racing Parts 

TME Racing 

FESTA PROFESSIONAL TOOLS 

Team Schleizer Dreieck 

Hulín brothers racing team 

VK Racing 

KreditoSaurus Racing 

Nat 

GBR 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

BEL 

FRA 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

CZE 

SVK 

LTU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Krämer 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Honda 

Triumph 

Triumph 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

15:02.284 

15:16.893 

15:22.133 

15:24.419 

15:36.975 

15:38.021 

16:19.063 

16:21.299 

16:21.807 

16:22.161 

16:23.534 

16:24.018 

16:47.952 

16:48.123 

15:12.163 

2.314 

Diff 

14.609 

19.849 

22.135 

34.691 

35.737 

1:16.779 

1:19.015 

1:19.523 

1:19.877 

1:21.250 

1:21.734 

1:45.668 

1:45.839 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

14.609 

5.240 

2.286 

12.556 

1.046 

41.042 

2.236 

0.508 

0.354 

1.373 

0.484 

23.934 

0.171 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:39.242 

1:40.991 

1:41.479 

1:41.237 

1:41.600 

1:43.435 

1:47.075 

1:47.832 

1:47.851 

1:47.722 

1:47.571 

1:48.259 

1:50.529 

1:50.460 

1:51.854 

In Lap 

5 

8 

2 

5 

2 

2 

6 

2 

8 

8 

3 

4 

6 

6 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.609 

Avg. Speed 

171,644 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.242 

Best Speed 

173,394 

Best Lap by 

22 - Paul JORDAN 

Printed: 20.09.2025 17:24:20 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme /GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger /GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Heike Schüssler/GER 

www.raceresults.de - timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike Promotion Fahrertrainings GmbH 
DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-14735/25

Published 
Time:

62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen 
Open SSP/STK600 

Race1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:06:31 

Frohburger Dreieck 4,780 km 

20.09.2025 16:15 

62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen


